
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
410 
252 
14 
90 

136 
446 
227 
711 
186 
180 
172 
421 
41 

131 
177 
100 
111 
281 
104 
188 
38 

773 
24 
28 

811 
35 

594 
187 
46 

Name 
Max Thunecke 
Paul Bloy 
Jannic Munz 
Justin Trache 
Luca Harms 
Tim Scharf 
Lukas Riedißer 
Leon Rehberg 
Martin Skjaerli 
Leopold Ambjörnson 
Rob van de Veerdonk
Robin Konrad 
Jan Cremers 
Lukas Kunz 
Tristan Lohmann 
Nico Pawlitschko 
Maurice Tanz 
Leon Sievert 
Noah Ludwig 
Radek Vetrovsky 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Marlon Schmidt 
Lasse Leben 
Theo Praun 
Lukas Kengeter 
Jona Katz 

Tim Saur 
Stanislav Vasicek 
Alex Gutstein 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
NMF 
SVEMO 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
ACCR 
PZM 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Kalbe/M. 
GER/ Biberach 
GER/ Reutlingen 
GER/ Chemnitz 
GER/ Tutzing-Traubing 
GER/ Nürnberg 
GER/ Kernen 
GER/ Altmark 
NOR/Vennesla 
SWE/ HESTRA 
NED/ Lith 
GER/ Rossbach 
GBR/ Meinersen 
GER/ Marpingen 
GER/ Wermelskirchen 
GER/Neresheim-Elchinge
GER/ Kaltenwestheim 
GER/ Breckerfeld 
GER/ Westdorf 
CZE/ P?íbram 
GER/ Derschen 
GER/ Illingen 
GER/ Neuenstein 
GER/ Füssen 
GER/ Auenwald 
GER/ Holzgerlingen 

GER/ Reutlingen 
CZE/ Horní Slavkov 
POL/ ?ukta 

Trademark 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 

KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
Motorrad Waldmann 
Team marXparts by motocenter h
Dennert Racing by STC 
MXC.de Racing Team 
1.AMC Zirndorf im ADAC 

Falcon Motorsports 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
GPR Promo MX Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
WZ Racing 
ADAC Saarland Husqvarna Junior
ADAC Nordrhein e.V. Sport Team 
- 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
ADAC Westfalen 
MX-Team Böttcher 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz / ADAC Hessen/Thü
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 
- 
Team Suzuki Waldmann 
MSC Gaildorf / KTM Kosak Racing
MPS Racing 

Team marXparts by Motocenter H
HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 
- 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
19:47.377 
19:53.728 
20:00.193 
20:00.630 
20:09.551 
20:09.778 
20:11.143 
20:11.750 
20:14.208 
20:23.499 
20:24.085 
20:26.799 
20:35.820 
20:36.954 
20:40.526 
20:46.179 
20:53.451 
20:54.214 
21:01.579 
21:04.607 
21:06.409 
21:16.656 
21:29.945 
21:39.924 
21:45.414 
21:49.022 

Diff 

6.351 
12.816 
13.253 
22.174 
22.401 
23.766 
24.373 
26.831 
36.122 
36.708 
39.422 
48.443 
49.577 
53.149 
58.802 

1:06.074 
1:06.837 
1:14.202 
1:17.230 
1:19.032 
1:29.279 
1:42.568 
1:52.547 
1:58.037 
2:01.645 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:11.147 
2:10.819 
2:12.905 
2:12.067 
2:14.335 
2:13.413 
2:12.846 
2:12.711 
2:12.755 
2:14.477 
2:14.537 
2:13.307 
2:15.127 
2:14.417 
2:14.153 
2:15.835 
2:16.229 
2:16.765 
2:17.033 
2:19.216 
2:18.598 
2:20.266 
2:17.255 
2:23.126 
2:23.091 
2:23.279 

In Lap 
7 
6 
2 
4 
4 
4 
7 
7 
7 
2 
9 
8 
7 
9 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 6 are qualified for the races! 
Started: 27         Classified: 26           Not classified: 1 

Margin of Victory 
6.351 

Ø km/h 
45,024 

Best Lap Tm 
2:10.819 

km/h 
45,406 

Best Lap by 
252 - Paul Bloy 

Printed: 05.09.2015 17:07:48 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 52. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:45:42 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.09.2015 16:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/15
posted at:              h


